
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00043, Donnelly

R Principal Arterial - Other
SH-55  3.6 Mi. S of Roseberry Rd.

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 5,675

 5,324
 6,552

Valley (43)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 2,843

 2,762
 3,044

 2,833

 2,562
 3,508

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 8,021 7,882

S DIR - - - - - 2,314 2,697

N DIR - - - - - 5,707 5,185

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

7,739 6,925 7,903 4,673 4,699 6,155 5,608

3,787 4,632 5,506 2,437 2,226 2,432 2,689

3,952 2,293 2,397 2,236 2,473 3,723 2,919

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

6,402 4,539 3,898 4,128 4,751 6,674 5,583

4,106 2,262 1,929 2,009 2,174 2,463 2,647

2,296 2,277 1,969 2,119 2,577 4,211 2,936

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

6,626 4,539 4,088 4,613 5,151 7,060 5,784

4,341 2,280 1,992 2,183 2,239 2,680 2,796

2,285 2,259 2,096 2,430 2,912 4,380 2,988

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

7,000 - 4,202 4,175 5,086 6,812 6,051

4,495 - 2,090 2,032 2,306 2,473 2,927

2,505 - 2,112 2,143 2,780 4,339 3,124

31 - - - - - -

6,849 - - - - - -

4,597 - - - - - -

2,252 - - - - - -

MADW 6,923 5,334 5,023 4,397 4,922 6,944 6,182

STDEV 509 1,378 1,924 285 230 687 969

DAYFAC 0.82 1.06 1.13 1.29 1.15 0.82 0.92
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